
College Name : (0253) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SURAT

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( THEORY 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - I )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - II )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 100.00 / 
40.00

50.00 / 20.00 100.00 / 
40.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 / 
40.00

200.00 / 
80.00

300.00 / 
120.00

INT 375.00 / 
150.00

500.00 / 
200.00

50.00 / 20.00 500.00 / 
200.00

500.00 / 
200.00

100.00 / 
40.00

150.00 / 
60.00

EXT S1 50.00 20.00 20.00
EXT S2 50.00 40.00 40.00
EXT S3 40.00 40.00
TOTAL 150.00 / 

75.00
300.00 / 
150.00

450.00 / 
225.00

TOT INT 875.00 / 
437.50

1000.00 / 
500.00

Uni. 
Total

300.00

Agr. 
Total

450.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10015 2021076257 F KINRA KIRTI SUMIR M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 WHOLE

EXT      61.00 38.00 61.00      72.00      56.00 75.00 128.00 189.00
INT      188.00      250.00 38.00      225.00      284.00 75.00 113.00
EXT S1 32.00 13.00 12.00
EXT S2 29.00 31.00 21.00
EXT S3 28.00 23.00
TOTAL 99.00 203.00 302.00
TOT INT 438.00 509.00
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025

189.00

302.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10340 - 515.00 - 330.00
2 - 10344 - 522.00 - 342.00
3 - 10015 - 302.00 - 189.00

10016 2020061072 F PATEL MITALI ASHOKKUMAR M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 WHOLE

EXT      40.00 34.00 40.00      51.00      45.00 72.00 96.00 136.00
INT      188.00      250.00 34.00      210.00      296.00 72.00 106.00
EXT S1 15.00 12.00 12.00
EXT S2 25.00 18.00 14.00
EXT S3 21.00 19.00
TOTAL 74.00 168.00 242.00
TOT INT 438.00 506.00
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025

136.00

242.00

-
FAIL
-
-
-
-

1 - 10097 - 519.00 - 325.00
2 - 10029 - 466.00 - 288.00
3 - 10016 - F-1

10017 2021076256 F JOSHI KHUSHIBAHEN JIGNESHKUMAR M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT (     50.00) (32.00) (50.00)      48.00      50.00 70.00 98.00 148.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) (32.00) (     238.00) (     297.00) 70.00 102.00
EXT S1 (26.00) 8.00 11.00
EXT S2 (24.00) 18.00 16.00
EXT S3 22.00 23.00
TOTAL (82.00) 168.00 250.00
TOT INT (438.00) 535.00
PASS YR Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025

148.00

250.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10053 - 509.00 - 322.00
2 - 10021 - 484.00 - 320.00
3 - 10017 - (250.00 - 148.00)

10018 2021076228 M GILATAR ASHISH HARJIVANBHAI M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      57.00 35.00 57.00 (     44.00) (     50.00) (59.00) (94.00) 151.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 35.00 (     201.00) (     328.00) (59.00) 94.00
EXT S1 26.00 (9.00) (13.00)
EXT S2 31.00 (23.00) (14.00)
EXT S3 (12.00) (23.00)
TOTAL 92.00 (153.00) 245.00
TOT INT 438.00 (529.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

151.00

245.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10090 - 499.00 - 311.00
2 - 10023 - 528.00 - 355.00
3 - 10018 - (245.00 - 151.00)

10019 2021076233 M GUNDU JAYANT RAMESH M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      53.00 36.00 53.00 (     42.00) (     46.00) (63.00) (88.00) 141.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 36.00 (     213.00) (     343.00) (63.00) 99.00
EXT S1 27.00 (6.00) (11.00)
EXT S2 26.00 (24.00) (15.00)
EXT S3 (12.00) (20.00)
TOTAL 89.00 (151.00) 240.00
TOT INT 438.00 (556.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

141.00

240.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10069 - 528.00 - 331.00
2 - 10319 - 459.00 - 271.00
3 - 10019 - (240.00 - 141.00)
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College Name : (0253) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SURAT

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( THEORY 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - I )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - II )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 100.00 / 
40.00

50.00 / 20.00 100.00 / 
40.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 / 
40.00

200.00 / 
80.00

300.00 / 
120.00

INT 375.00 / 
150.00

500.00 / 
200.00

50.00 / 20.00 500.00 / 
200.00

500.00 / 
200.00

100.00 / 
40.00

150.00 / 
60.00

EXT S1 50.00 20.00 20.00
EXT S2 50.00 40.00 40.00
EXT S3 40.00 40.00
TOTAL 150.00 / 

75.00
300.00 / 
150.00

450.00 / 
225.00

TOT INT 875.00 / 
437.50

1000.00 / 
500.00

Uni. 
Total

300.00

Agr. 
Total

450.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10020 2020061008 M JOSHI CHAITANYA KIRTIKUMAR M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 PART

EXT      50.00 38.00 50.00 (     37.00) (     48.00) (68.00) (85.00) 135.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 38.00 (     293.00) (     333.00) (68.00) 106.00
EXT S1 20.00 (7.00) (12.00)
EXT S2 30.00 (15.00) (16.00)
EXT S3 (15.00) (20.00)
TOTAL 88.00 (153.00) 241.00
TOT INT 438.00 (626.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

135.00

241.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10460 - 482.00 - 309.00
2 - 10326 - 479.00 - 300.00
3 - 10020 - (241.00 - 135.00)

10021 2021076265 F MEHTA UPASANA SANJEEV M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      51.00 32.00 51.00 (     44.00) (     52.00) (71.00) (96.00) 147.00
INT (     169.00) (     320.00) 32.00 (     275.00) (     366.00) (71.00) 103.00
EXT S1 28.00 (10.00) (14.00)
EXT S2 23.00 (17.00) (17.00)
EXT S3 (17.00) (21.00)
TOTAL 83.00 (167.00) 250.00
TOT INT (489.00) (641.00)
PASS YR Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

147.00

250.00
R.A.P
-
-

-

1 - 10348 - 513.00 - 319.00
2 - 10351 - 466.00 - 289.00
3 - 10021 - 250.00 - 147.00

10022 2021076266 F MISHRA PRIYA RAJENDRA M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      64.00 41.00 64.00 (     54.00) (     55.00) (65.00) (109.00) 173.00
INT (     172.00) (     305.00) 41.00 (     250.00) (     260.00) (65.00) 106.00
EXT S1 26.00 (10.00) (15.00)
EXT S2 38.00 (25.00) (16.00)
EXT S3 (19.00) (24.00)
TOTAL 105.00 (174.00) 279.00
TOT INT 477.00 (510.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

173.00

279.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10349 - 483.00 - 315.00
2 - 10352 - 511.00 - 312.00
3 - 10022 - (279.00 - 173.00)

10023 2021076269 M MORI MANMEETSINH PRATAPSINH M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      64.00 35.00 64.00 (     44.00) (     50.00) (63.00) (94.00) 158.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 35.00 (     254.00) (     326.00) (63.00) 98.00
EXT S1 27.00 (7.00) (14.00)
EXT S2 37.00 (15.00) (17.00)
EXT S3 (22.00) (19.00)
TOTAL 99.00 (157.00) 256.00
TOT INT 438.00 (580.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

158.00

256.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10352 - 497.00 - 313.00
2 - 10355 - 491.00 - 318.00
3 - 10023 - (256.00 - 158.00)

10024 2021076276 F NAYKA DHVANIKUMARI VIJAYBHAI M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      47.00 38.00 47.00 (     37.00) (     50.00) (69.00) (87.00) 134.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 38.00 (     226.00) (     356.00) (69.00) 107.00
EXT S1 20.00 (8.00) (8.00)
EXT S2 27.00 (15.00) (21.00)
EXT S3 (14.00) (21.00)
TOTAL 85.00 (156.00) 241.00
TOT INT 438.00 (582.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

134.00

241.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10063 - 500.00 - 305.00
2 - 10362 - 476.00 - 303.00
3 - 10024 - (241.00 - 134.00)
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College Name : (0253) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SURAT

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( THEORY 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - I )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - II )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 100.00 / 
40.00

50.00 / 20.00 100.00 / 
40.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 / 
40.00

200.00 / 
80.00

300.00 / 
120.00

INT 375.00 / 
150.00

500.00 / 
200.00

50.00 / 20.00 500.00 / 
200.00

500.00 / 
200.00

100.00 / 
40.00

150.00 / 
60.00

EXT S1 50.00 20.00 20.00
EXT S2 50.00 40.00 40.00
EXT S3 40.00 40.00
TOTAL 150.00 / 

75.00
300.00 / 
150.00

450.00 / 
225.00

TOT INT 875.00 / 
437.50

1000.00 / 
500.00

Uni. 
Total

300.00

Agr. 
Total

450.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10025 2021076299 M PATEL JAYDEEP BHARAT M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      46.00 40.00 46.00 (     42.00) (     43.00) (86.00) (85.00) 131.00
INT (     175.00) (     303.00) 40.00 (     267.00) (     386.00) (86.00) 126.00
EXT S1 19.00 (15.00) (14.00)
EXT S2 27.00 (10.00) (14.00)
EXT S3 (17.00) (15.00)
TOTAL 86.00 (171.00) 257.00
TOT INT 478.00 (653.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

131.00

257.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10383 - 526.00 - 323.00
2 - 10387 - 518.00 - 309.00
3 - 10025 - (257.00 - 131.00)

10026 2020061114 M SHAH TRUPT MANISHKUMAR M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 PART

EXT      62.00 40.00 62.00 (     39.00) (     56.00) (62.00) (95.00) 157.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 40.00 (     254.00) (     331.00) (62.00) 102.00
EXT S1 31.00 (7.00) (14.00)
EXT S2 31.00 (19.00) (21.00)
EXT S3 (13.00) (21.00)
TOTAL 102.00 (157.00) 259.00
TOT INT 438.00 (585.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

157.00

259.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10464 - 511.00 - 332.00
2 - 10428 - 480.00 - 283.00
3 - 10026 - (259.00 - 157.00)

10027 2021076362 M VANZARA CHETANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      48.00 28.00 48.00 (     52.00) (     52.00) (69.00) (104.00) 152.00
INT (     154.00) (     301.00) 28.00 (     242.00) (     314.00) (69.00) 97.00
EXT S1 25.00 (8.00) (14.00)
EXT S2 23.00 (23.00) (16.00)
EXT S3 (21.00) (22.00)
TOTAL 76.00 (173.00) 249.00
TOT INT (455.00) (556.00)
PASS YR Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

152.00

249.00
R.A.P
-
-

-

1 - 10445 - 517.00 - 334.00
2 - 10452 - 530.00 - 347.00
3 - 10027 - 249.00 - 152.00

10028 2021076364 F VASAVA CHHAYALBEN CHAMPAKBHAI M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 M.B.B.S. 2021-2025 PART

EXT      72.00 38.00 72.00 (     54.00) (     50.00) (58.00) (104.00) 176.00
INT (     188.00) (     250.00) 38.00 (     212.00) (     309.00) (58.00) 96.00
EXT S1 33.00 (11.00) (15.00)
EXT S2 39.00 (21.00) (17.00)
EXT S3 (22.00) (18.00)
TOTAL 110.00 (162.00) 272.00
TOT INT 438.00 (521.00)
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Dec-2024 Dec-2024 Dec-2024

176.00

272.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10103 - 530.00 - 334.00
2 - 10454 - 534.00 - 345.00
3 - 10028 - (272.00 - 176.00)
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College Name : (0253) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, SURAT

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( THEORY 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - I )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PAPER - II )

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE ( 
PRACTICAL 
)

COMMUNITY 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 100.00 / 
40.00

50.00 / 20.00 100.00 / 
40.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 / 
40.00

200.00 / 
80.00

300.00 / 
120.00

INT 375.00 / 
150.00

500.00 / 
200.00

50.00 / 20.00 500.00 / 
200.00

500.00 / 
200.00

100.00 / 
40.00

150.00 / 
60.00

EXT S1 50.00 20.00 20.00
EXT S2 50.00 40.00 40.00
EXT S3 40.00 40.00
TOTAL 150.00 / 

75.00
300.00 / 
150.00

450.00 / 
225.00

TOT INT 875.00 / 
437.50

1000.00 / 
500.00

Uni. 
Total

300.00

Agr. 
Total

450.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10088 2020061136 M VALVI MIHIRKUMAR YASHAVANTBHAI M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 M.B.B.S. 2020-2024 WHOLE

EXT      61.00 34.00 61.00      50.00      58.00 66.00 108.00 169.00
INT      188.00      250.00 34.00      250.00      300.00 66.00 100.00
EXT S1 30.00 7.00 13.00
EXT S2 31.00 23.00 24.00
EXT S3 20.00 21.00
TOTAL 95.00 174.00 269.00
TOT INT 438.00 550.00
PASS YR Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025 Jan-2025

169.00

269.00

-
PASS
-
-
-
PASS

1 - 10102 - 523.00 - 337.00
2 - 10474 - 489.00 - 288.00
3 - 10088 - 269.00 - 169.00
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Result Summary

Male / Female Category Wise Passed Student Count Summary

Gender SC Count ST Count SEBC Count General & EWS 
Count PH Count Minority Count Total Count

Female 0 2 0 3 0 0 5

Male 1 1 2 3 0 0 7

Result Summary : 

TOTAL RESULT : 80.00 %   

FIRST DIST : 0 FIRST : 0

SECOND : 0 PASS : 12

TOTAL PASS : 12 RESERVED : 0

FAIL : 1 WITHHELD : 0

ABSENT : 0 D.L.O. : 0

FORM WITHDRAWN : 0 CANCELLED : 0

W.O. 165 : 0
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